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SCHOOLS ABOARD MCB QUANTICO 
 

 
HOURS OF OPERATION 

Monday-Thursday 0800-1630 
Friday 0800-1200 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Phone Number: 703-784-3308/2375 

 
 

WebTA Website: 
https://myeducation.netc.navy.mil  

 
Tuition Assistance (TA) Inquiries : 
General Inquiries 
MCCSQuanticoEdCenter@usmc.mil 
Counseling Assistance 
MCCSQuanticoVECAdvis@usmc.mil 
Testing Inquiries  
MCCSQuanticoVECTesting@usmc.mil 
 
 

* For information on the Tuition Assistance eligibility requirements and other downloadable documents: 
https://quantico.usmc-mccs.org/marine-family-support/education/voluntary-education 

 
NORTHERN VIRGINIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

Ma’Kayla Reid/ mreid@nvcc.edu or militaryservices@nvcc.edu/ 703-640-6303 
 

 Offers the following degree programs aboard MCB Quantico: AS Degrees in General Studies, AA Degrees 
in Liberal Arts, and AAS Degrees in Administration of Justice and Information System Technology 

 NOVA offers over 160 associate degrees and certificates in-person and online 
 NOVA has six main campuses and learning facilities with in-person classes and advisors at: Quantico, Ft. 

Belvoir and Henderson Hall/Ft. Myer 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS (UMGC) 
baseadvisor@umgc.edu / 240-224-3674  

 

 Offers a wide range of programs including 29 Bachelor’s Degrees, 19 Master’s Degrees, a Doctoral 
Program, and more than 80 certificate programs. 

 Offers classes in person aboard MCB Quantico  
 Many of UMGC’s academic programs can be completed entirely online, using state-of-the-art interactive 

classroom software. Students can also find a variety of courses taught in classrooms throughout Maryland 
and the Washington, D.C., Metropolitan area.     
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VISITING SCHOOLS 

 
 

American Military University Robert Hassinger / 304-590-1961/ rhassinger@apus.edu 
                                                                    Excelsior College Imel Johnson/ 518-407-7736/ ijohnson@excelsior.edu    

Germanna Community College Brian Grudzinski /540-891- 3023 / bgrudzinski@germanna.edu 
Grand Canyon University Keri Reams / 602-247-4977/ keri.reams@gcu.edu  

Liberty University Cleo Flint /843-901-0039 / cflint1@liberty.edu 
                                                                         Purdue Global  

 
Southern New Hampshire University 

University of Arizona Global Campus 
University of Mary Washington 

 

Tom Gills /540-840-2991 / 
tom.gills@support.purdueglobal.edu 
John Murphy / 254-317-9244 / j.murphy@snhu.edu  
Jason Fudge/ 910-752-8670 / Jason.fudge@uagc.edu  
Ryan Hastings/ 540-654-5853/ rhasting@umw.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
VETERAN SERVICES LOCATED AT THE VEC 

 
Virginia Dept. of Veteran Services 

 
Disabled American Veterans (DAV) 

703-630-2810 / johnnie.bourque@dvs.virginia.gov 
 
571-388-6148 / CBuchanan@dav.org  

 

 

VIRTUAL EDUCATION COUNSELING APPOINTMENTS  

 Education Counselors are now available for education counseling appointments via Microsoft Teams.   

To schedule a virtual education counseling appointment, email MCCSQuanticoVECAdvis@usmc.mil  

 

2025 TA ORIENTATION BRIEF SCHEDULE (IN PERSON) 

Fridays, 1000-1100, VEC 3088 Roan Street 

7 March, 11 April, 9 May, 6 June, 11 July, 8 August 2025 

 


